Doc#. 2401246063 Fee: \$107.00

Karen A. Yarbrough Cook County Clerk

Date: 01/12/2024 11:55 AM Pg: 1 of 4

#### **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT**

FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS					
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-3282 Fax:	818-662-4141	1			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Ī			
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com		1			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 19133 - HUN	NTINGTON				
Lien Solutions 96849	9076				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071					
FIXTU	JRE				
File with: Cook, IL				R FILING OFFIC	
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT F"LF . "UMBER 1913633024 5/16/2019 CC /'L C Jok		1b. This FINANCING (or recorded) in th Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendr	STATEMENT AMI LE REAL ESTATE Ment Addendum (For	ENDMENT is to be f RECORDS in UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provid	iled [for record] le Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above Statement	is terminated with	respect to the security int	erest(s) of Secure	d P <b>arty</b> authorizing i	this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name or Assignee in item 7a or 7b, For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in time affected of		signee in item 7c <u>and</u> nal	me of Assignor in i	tem 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ider intensions on tinued for the additional period provided by applicable law	e with respect to t	ne security interest(s) of S	ecured Party auth	orizing this Continu	ation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	<b>3</b>				
Check one of these two poxes.	e c th⊂se three box NC _ name and/or a	ddress: Complete - A	DD name: Comple		name: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6	6a o 6b; <u>and item</u> 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7	a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	to be dele	eted in item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change     6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	- provide only <u>cne</u>	name (6a or 6b)			
V820JACKSON LLC					
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	L NAME	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Cl	hanga - provide only o	no nome and or 7hi /us not l	ull name: de net emit n	andifu or abbroviate any r	port of the Debter's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	mango - pravido omy <u>u</u>	TE HEITE (18 61 16) (6 C. d.)	)	iodity, or addreviate arry p	and the desirer s hams,
OR 75. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			9		
7D. INDIVIDUALS SURVAIME			74,		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
			9 /		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				isc.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL LOD.	COUNTRY
				9	
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:					
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AM  If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide	IENDMENT: Pro		r 9b) (name of Ass	ignor, if this is an As	signment)
	name of authorizin	a Debter			
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	name of authorizin	g Debtor			
		g Debtor			
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		9	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(8	S) SUFFIX
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TCF NATIONAL BANK, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGEN	Т	9	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TCF NATIONAL BANK, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGEN	T FIRST PERSONA	9	ADDITION	IAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Ame 1913633024 5/16/2019 CC IL Cook	endment form		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on a	Amendment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME TCF NATIONAL BANK, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGEN	IT		
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAY			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing state near (Name of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name do not omit, modify, or	of record required for indexing pu	rposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	abbrariate any part of the Bester	statile), dee metastote i name dee net n	
V820JACKSON LLC			
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
Debtor Name and Address: V820JACKSON LLC - 820 WEST JACKSON BLVD., STE 300 , C Secured Party Name and Address: TCF NATIONAL BANK, AS ADMINISTRATIVE AGENT - 800 BUF		IDGE, IL 60527	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  ☐ covers timber to be cut ☐ covers as-extracted collateral ☒ is filed.	17. Description		

File with: Cook, IL

611509 8003735474

TCF NATIONAL BANK, AS

18. MISCELLANEOUS; 96849076-IL-31 19133 - HUNTINGTON NATIONAL

2401246063 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

# EXHIBIT B TO UCC STATEMENT

Debtor:

V820JACKSON, LLC, an Illinois limited liability company

Secured Party:

TCF National Bank, a national banking association, its successors and

assigns, as administrative agent

Real property in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, State of Illinois, described as follows:

#### PARCEL 1:

Lots 9, 10, 11 and 12 in Block 11 in Duncan's Addition to Chicago in the East Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### PARCEL 2:

The West 36 feet of Lot 6 in Block 11 in Funcan's Addition to Chicago in the East Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 17, Township 35 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### PARCEL 3:

That part of Lot 13 in Block 11 in Duncan's Addition to Chicago in the East Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 17, Township 39 North, Rang: 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, described as follows: Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 13; thence North on the East line of said Lot 13, 40 feet; thence West parallel to the South line of said Lot 13, 20 feet; thence Southwesterly on a straight line to a point which is 27 feet West of the East line of said Lot 13 and is 10 feet North of the South line of said Lot 13; thence West parallel to the South line of said Lot 13 to the West line of said Lot 13; thence South on the West line of said Lot 13, 10 feet to the Southwest corner of said Lot 13; thence East on the South the of said Lot 13 to the place of beginning, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### PARCEL 4:

Lot 6 (EXCEPT the West 36 feet thereof) in Block 11 in Duncan's Addition to Chicago in the East Half of the Northeast Quarter of Section 17, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

#### PARCEL 5:

Easement for the benefit of Parcels 1 to 4 for parking as created by Parking Easement Agreement

2401246063 Page: 4 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

recorded October 27, 2015 as document 1530049258, as amended by the Amended and Restated Parking Easement Agreement recorded December 10, 2018 as document 1834444046, in Cook County, Illinois.

ADDRESS:

820 W. Jackson Blvd., Chicago, IL 60607

TAX ID:

17-17-222-019-0000 (Affects Parcels 1, 3 and part of Parcel 2)
17-17-222-014-0000 (Affects Parcel 4 and remainder of Parcel 2)